LouverBay FL4 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
LOUVERBAY FL4
NARROW BODY SERIES
Ordering Guide
PENDANT MOUNTED FLUORESCENT, 4' AND 8' LENGTHS
13" WIDE BODY WITH UP-LIGHT FOR 4 LAMP T8 OR T5
The new LouverBay brings new light to the T5 Highbay/Lowbay family.
It is designed as a rugged one piece construction, making it more durable
than any other fluorescent highbay/lowbay on the market today. The
LouverBay’s sleek shallow design and aesthetically pleasing louver make
it ideal for today’s ever changing retail market.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: FL4C4ULW432120O4
FL Series
LouverBay
Fixture
Length Reflector Luminaire
Width
Light
Direction
Lens/Shielding
Type
Lamps in
X-Section Lamp Voltage Ballast Type
FL C 4
One Piece
Construction
Pendant
Fixture
4 = 4' Length
8 = 8' Length
C =
Contoured
Specular
Inside
Reflector
4 = 13⅝" U = Up-light LW = Solid
Louver White
XX =
No Shielding
L3 = Solid White
Louver/ 3ft
Cord and Twist
Lock Plug
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp
4 = 4 Lamp
28 = 28W T5
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W
T5HO
(Nominal 48")
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
PG =   T5/T5HO Elect. P.S.
One 2 Lamp THD<10%
PV =  T5/T5HO Elect. P.S.
One 4 Lamp THD<10%
H4 =  T8 Elect I.S. One 4 Lamp
THD<10%
HA =  T8 Elect. I.S. One 2
Lamp HBF THD<10%
HC =  T8 Elect. I.S. One 4
Lamp HBF THD<10%
P6 =  T5/T5HO Elect. P.S.
(6 Lamp) One 2 Lamp
Inner One 4 Lamp Outer
H5 =   T8 Elect. I.S. (6 Lamp)
One 2 Lamp Inner